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EU/1/11/677/006
EU/1/11/677/007
EU/1/11/677/008
EU/1/11/677/009

EU/1/11/677/010

Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya
Gilenya

Gilenya

(Zasti¢eno) ime Doza

0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,25 mg
0,25 mg
0,25 mg

0,5 mg

Farmaceutski oblik Put primjene

Unutarnje pakovanje

Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule
Tvrde kapsule

Tvrde kapsule

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

Kroz usta

11

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
novcanik

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
novcanik

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu),
kutija

7 x 1 kapsula (jedini¢na

doza)

7 kapsula

28 kapsula

84 (3 x 28 kapsula)
(viSestruka pakovanja)
28 kapsula

98 kapsula

7 x 1 kapsula (jedini¢na
doza)

28 kapsula

7 kapsula

7 kapsula



